CR550/980DP T280VK HC650/980DP

oooo CR550/980DP T280VK HC650/980DP

oooo gooobobbbouoggooon

00O .00/0

oooo

oooo UbooogbbooDb2550 208

oooo 021-56390389 13162088866
ot

CR550/980DP [J T280VKL HC650/980DP HC220P [J B500/950DP

CR550/980DP T280VK HC650/980DP

gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon
HEN
gooooon

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1250*C

1.80*1260*C

B170P (B210P) OO OO 7.905
170P1(210P1) 0ooo 6.79
170P1(210P1) 0ooo 6.69
HC220Y(M210P1) 0O OO 7.07
170P1(210P1) 0ooo 6.72
H340LA(H380LA) O O 11.15
170P1(210P1) 0ooo 6.65
210P1(250P1) 00 9.3
HC340LA-2 0ooo 7.21
HC220Y(M210P1) 0O OO 6.13
170P1(210P1) 0ooo 6.66
HC220Y(M210P1) 0O OO 7.02
W280VK(340LA) O O 11.15

4790

4780

4780

4850

4780

4800

4780

4820

4540

4860

4780

4850

4740




00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O
goooood
00O

1.80*1260*C

1.80*1260*C

1.80*1260*C

1.80*1260*C

1.80*1270*C

1.80*1270*C

1.80*1270*C

1.80*1270*C

1.80*1270*C

1.80*1280*C

1.80*1280*C

1.80*1295*C

1.80*1318*C

1.80*1318*C

1.80*1320*C

1.80*1320*C

1.80*1320*C

1.80*1320*C

M410LA(H420LA/ O O

H500LA/590R)

M410LA(H420LA/ O O

H500LA/590R)
M250P1

M250P1

T280VK(280/440D

P)(260/450DP)

T280VK(280/440D

P)(260/450DP)

HC380LA(HC340

LA/HC420LA)

T280VK(280/440D

P)(260/450DP)

M280VK(H300LA

/H340LA)

B170P (HC170I
F/HC210IF)
B170P(B210P/B25
0P)
HC420LA(B420L
A)

H420LA

H420LA

H340LA(H380LA)

H340LA(H380LA)

210P1(250P1)

210P1(250P1)

HEN

HEN

goon

goon

HEN

goon

HEN

goon

goon

gl

HEN

HEN

HEN

HEN

HEN

HEN

7.79

7.3

7.47

7.46

7.4

7.37

7.23

7.44

8.04

8.115

8.31

7.14

11.38

7.68

11.8

11.76

10.42

10.63

4900

4900

4880

4880

4710

4710

4800

4710

4770

4790

4790

4870

4970

4880

4780

4780

4820

4820


http://www.tcpdf.org

